180

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia:

" (3rantors.

Grantors .

‘ " GIVEN NAMES (
ABCDEPFGH

GIVEN NAMES .
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMHES -
PQRSTUVWXVYZ

Grantees

Page |

Kind of
Instrugment

Cochran
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do

&o

&o

&e
&c
&o

&o
&c
&c
&o
&e
&o

&c
&e

&c

Elizsbeth
Alex B

Charles R.

Charles R

James C
Jemes C
James C Exor|
James C Exor|
James C Exor
James C Exor
James C Exor
James C Exor
Jemes C Exor
James C Exor
Jemes W Ch Tr
James C
James C Exor
James W Ch Tr
iucy R
John T
Minnie B
Iacy R ’

) Admr

Thomas

Thomas

ads

by &¢

Abbott Iron Co The
Lowenbach J A
Cline John W

Dice P H

Ppice Joseph D
Whitmore Michael
Showalter Samuel F
Price Henry G
Heltzel Annie M
Roller John E
Cline Daniel H
Harman George
Harper Jacobd
Conred Ed S

Bell H M

Heltzell Annie M
Root E D

Yancey Wm L

West Eugene
Roller John E

Bertram H W
Spinnard George

&oc

&c

&o

3 7

20
el
24
27
31
33
an
40
41
42
46
49
49
56
56
57
68

70
71

59
216
343
468
102
541
208

59
466
435

63

67
165
476

68
299

61
491
231
357

73
284

B&sSs
B&sS
B&S
B&S

Pends
& S

Lis

& S
& 8
&S
& S
& S
& S
& 8

w ** o v o 0O o w

o

of Tr

Agreement
B&S
B&S
Dot Tr
Dof Tr
B&S

Dof Tr
B&sS

Fed
Apr

Jul
Oct
Jun
Mar
Jun
Nov

Jun

Jun
Feb
Jun

Oct
Aug

Nov

18
27
23
20
27

S0
28

1887
1888
1890
1891
1891
1891
1893
1894
1804
1897
1897
1897
1902

1903
1903




Index to Deeds Etc,, Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a Grantors.
ant°1'5~ : V A "é"%‘ Ifse H W V ﬂnﬁ PQR g%”@”%? 5{ Y Z Grantees’ Book | Page | pasirstmeat Regoratfagifox’x
Cochran Alice R Jemes W Harris John T Tr| 75| 352| D of Tr | Sep 1 1905
do &%c | Elizabeth James C Lewis John F el 77 1| B& S Mar 16 1906
do &c ) Jos S Cochran John B &e| 78| 297| B & S Oct 19 1906
do Charles R Luey R Bertrem H W Tr| 79| 103| D of Tr | Jan 30 1907
do Joseph S Yost Jacob 79| 259| B & S Mar 5 1907
do Charles R & wife Newman George A 79| 515| B & S Apr 24 1907
by &e

do Alice R James W Harris John T Tri| 84| 387| D of Tr | Dec 24 1908
do %o John B. Downs W J g6| 318| B & S Jun 15 1809




