

Grantors	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H							GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O							GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantees	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation										
Cochran	&c	Elizabeth								James	C													Abbott Iron Co The	1	59	B & S	Feb 3 1866													
do		Alex B																					Lowenbach J A	3	216	B & S	Apr 9 1868														
do	&c									James	C													Cline John W	14	343	B & S	Sep 25 1877													
do										James	C	Exor													Dice P H	20	468	B & S	Feb 8 1882												
do	&c																Thomas		ads							Price Joseph D	&c	21	102	Lis Pends	Apr 13 1882										
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Whitmore Michael	24	541	B & S	Jun 19 1884												
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Showalter Samuel F	27	208	B & S	Aug 17 1885												
do										James	C	Exor													Price Henry G	31	59	B & S	Jul 18 1887												
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Heltzel Annie M	33	466	B & S	Oct 1 1888												
do	&c																Thomas		by &c							Roller John E	37	435	B & S	Jun 2 1890											
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Cline Daniel H	40	63	B & S	Mar 18 1891												
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Harman George	41	67	B & S	Jun 6 1891												
do	&c									James	C	Exor													Harper Jacob	&c	42	165	B & S	Nov 7 1891											
do	&c									James	W	Ch Tr													Conrad Ed S	Tr	46	476	D of Tr	Jun 7 1893											
do										James	C										&							Bell H M	&c	49	68	Agreement	May 8 1894								
do										James	C	Exor													Heltzell Annie M	49	299	B & S	Jun 18 1894												
do	&c																Thomas		by &c							Root E D	56	61	B & S	Feb 27 1897											
do	&c									James	W	Ch Tr													Yancey Wm L	Tr	56	491	D of Tr	Jun 23 1897											
do		Charles R.								Lucy	R													West Eugene	Tr	57	231	D of Tr	Oct 20 1897												
do	&c									John T														Roller John E	68	357	B & S	Aug 27 1902													
										Minnie B																															
do		Charles R								Lucy	R													Bertram H W	Tr	70	73	D of Tr	Mar 30 1903												
do										Jos S		Admr													Spinnard George	71	284	B & S	Nov 28 1903												

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantors.

Grantors	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantees	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
Cochran	Alice R	James W		Harris John T	Tr	75	352	D of Tr	Sep 1 1905
do	&c Elizabeth	James C		Lewis John F	&c	77	1	B & S	Mar 16 1906
do	&c	Jos S	Tr	Cochran John B	&c	78	297	B & S	Oct 19 1906
do	Charles R	Lucy R		Bertram H W	Tr	79	103	D of Tr	Jan 30 1907
do		Joseph S		Yost Jacob		79	259	B & S	Mar 5 1907
do	Charles R & wife by &c			Newman George A		79	515	B & S	Apr 24 1907
do	Alice R	James W		Harris John T	Tr	84	387	D of Tr	Dec 24 1908
do	&c	John B.		Downs W J		86	318	B & S	Jun 15 1909